
ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

PARTICIPANTS LADIES

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BEL 101 Jelena PEETERS 19-12-1985

BLR 102 Marina ZUEVA 20-03-1992

CAN 103 Ivanie BLONDIN 02-04-1990

CZE 104 Eliska DRIMALOVA 15-06-1995

CZE 105 Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27-05-1987

CZE 106 Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01-04-1996

EST 107 Saskia ALUSALU 14-04-1994

GER 108 Bente KRAUS 21-02-1989

ITA 109 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07-02-1991

JPN 110 Ayano SATO 10-12-1996

JPN 111 Miho TAKAGI 22-05-1994

JPN 112 Nana TAKAGI 02-07-1992

NED 113 Antoinette DE JONG 06-04-1995

NED 114 Marije JOLING 30-09-1987

NED 115 Yvonne NAUTA 21-02-1991

NED 116 Ireen WÜST 01-04-1986

NOR 117 Ellen BJERTNES 08-12-1994

NOR 118 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22-04-1995

NOR 119 Camilla LUND 12-11-1994

NOR 120 Ida NJÅTUN 06-02-1991

POL 121 Natalia CZERWONKA 20-10-1988

POL 122 Katarzyna WOZNIAK 05-10-1989

POL 123 Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA 25-05-1986

RUS 124 Olga GRAF 15-07-1983

RUS 125 Elizaveta KAZELINA 19-09-1996

RUS 126 Natalia VORONINA 21-10-1994

RUS 127 Anna YURAKOVA 07-09-1992

USA 128 Carlijn SCHOUTENS 12-12-1994

Number of Participants: 28

Number of Nations: 13
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

PARTICIPANTS MEN

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BEL 1 Bart SWINGS 12-02-1991

CAN 2 Benjamin DONNELLY 22-08-1996

CZE 3 Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ 14-06-1986

FRA 4 Alexis CONTIN 19-10-1986

GER 5 Patrick BECKERT 17-04-1990

GER 6 Felix MALY 03-05-1994

ITA 7 Davide GHIOTTO 03-12-1993

ITA 8 Andrea GIOVANNINI 27-08-1993

ITA 9 Michele MALFATTI 31-12-1994

ITA 10 Nicola TUMOLERO 24-09-1994

JPN 11 Shota NAKAMURA 02-09-1993

JPN 12 Ryosuke TSUCHIYA 29-11-1994

JPN 13 Shane WILLIAMSON 28-04-1995

LAT 14 Haralds SILOVS 07-09-1996

NED 15 Jan BLOKHUIJSEN 01-04-1989

NED 16 Marcel BOSKER 19-01-1997

NED 17 Sven KRAMER 23-04-1986

NED 18 Patrick ROEST 07-12-1995

NOR 19 Sindre HENRIKSEN 24-07-1992

NOR 20 Simen Spieler NILSEN 04-08-1993

NOR 21 Ole Bjørnsmoen NÆSS 02-06-1991

NOR 22 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN 17-07-1992

POL 23 Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI 02-01-1985

POL 24 Jan SZYMANSKI 02-03-1989

POL 25 Adrian WIELGAT 10-02-1993

RUS 26 Sergey GRYAZTSOV 26-07-1986

RUS 27 Danila SEMERIKOV 19-10-1994

RUS 28 Sergey TROFIMOV 27-07-1996

RUS 29 Denis YUSKOV 11-10-1989

Number of Participants: 29

Number of Nations: 12
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW LADIES 500m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Saskia ALUSALU

Marina ZUEVA

In

Out

107

102

EST

BLR

41.78

40.45
1

Katarzyna WOZNIAK

Bente KRAUS

In

Out

122

108

POL

GER

40.16

40.94
2

Jelena PEETERS

Anna YURAKOVA

In

Out

101

127

BEL

RUS

40.82

41.48
3

Carlijn SCHOUTENS

Camilla LUND

In

Out

128

119

USA

NOR

41.52

41.32
4

Natalia VORONINA

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

126

105

RUS

CZE

39.66

39.23
5

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

Olga GRAF

In

Out

118

124

NOR

RUS

40.39

39.84
6

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

In

Out

109

123

ITA

POL

40.00

39.13
7

Marije JOLING

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

In

Out

114

106

NED

CZE

39.24

40.20
8

Antoinette DE JONG

Ayano SATO

In

Out

113

110

NED

JPN

39.42

39.79
9

Ivanie BLONDIN

Natalia CZERWONKA

In

Out

103

121

CAN

POL

38.93

38.86
10

Nana TAKAGI

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

112

120

JPN

NOR

38.88

39.01
11

Ireen WÜST

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

116

111

NED

JPN

38.44

38.25
12

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)  /  Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT LADIES 500m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 111 38.15Miho TAKAGI Out12  38.1501 JPN

 116 38.82Ireen WÜST In12  38.8202 NED 0.67

 120 39.35Ida NJÅTUN Out11  39.3503 NOR 1.20

 112 39.38Nana TAKAGI In11  39.3804 JPN 1.23

 121 39.38Natalia CZERWONKA Out10  39.3804 POL 1.23

 110 39.44Ayano SATO Out9  39.4406 JPN 1.29

 113 39.56Antoinette DE JONG In9  39.5607 NED 1.41

 103 39.61Ivanie BLONDIN In10  39.6108 CAN 1.46

 124 39.88Olga GRAF Out6  39.8809 RUS 1.73

 109 40.01Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In7  40.01010 ITA 1.86

 123 40.02Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA Out7  40.02011 POL 1.87

 106 40.07Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA Out8  40.07012 CZE 1.92

 105 40.11Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out5  40.11013 CZE 1.96

 126 40.22Natalia VORONINA In5  40.22014 RUS 2.07

 114 40.23Marije JOLING In8  40.23015 NED 2.08

 108 40.50Bente KRAUS Out2  40.50016 GER 2.35

 118 40.56Sofie Karoline HAUGEN In6  40.56017 NOR 2.41

 102 40.98Marina ZUEVA Out1  40.98018 BLR 2.83

 122 41.01Katarzyna WOZNIAK In2  41.01019 POL 2.86

 127 41.20Anna YURAKOVA Out3  41.20020 RUS 3.05

 101 41.27Jelena PEETERS In3  41.27021 BEL 3.12

 107 41.69Saskia ALUSALU In1  41.69022 EST 3.54

 128 41.73Carlijn SCHOUTENS In4  41.73023 USA 3.58

 119 41.97Camilla LUND Out4  41.97024 NOR 3.82

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)

Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Start: 13:15 - End: 13:37

Temp: 16°C

Hum: 22%

Ice Temp: -10.7°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 107.  Saskia ALUSALU - EST 102.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR

   11.64 (11.6)100m 21

   41.69 (30.0)FINISH 22

   11.48 (11.4)100m 18

   40.98 (29.5)FINISH 18

 2 122.  Katarzyna WOZNIAK - POL 108.  Bente KRAUS - GER

   11.48 (11.4)100m 18

   41.01 (29.5)FINISH 19

   11.37 (11.3)100m 14

   40.50 (29.1)FINISH 16

 3 101.  Jelena PEETERS - BEL 127.  Anna YURAKOVA - RUS

   11.78 (11.7)100m 24

   41.27 (29.4)FINISH 21

   11.66 (11.6)100m 22

   41.20 (29.5)FINISH 20

 4 128.  Carlijn SCHOUTENS - USA 119.  Camilla LUND - NOR

   11.72 (11.7)100m 23

   41.73 (30.0)FINISH 23

   11.43 (11.4)100m 17

   41.97 (30.5)FINISH 24

 5 126.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS 105.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   11.48 (11.4)100m 18

   40.22 (28.7)FINISH 14

   11.42 (11.4)100m 16

   40.11 (28.6)FINISH 13

 6 118.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR 124.  Olga GRAF - RUS

   11.34 (11.3)100m 12

   40.56 (29.2)FINISH 17

   11.37 (11.3)100m 14

   39.88 (28.5)FINISH 9

 7 109.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 123.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL

   11.36 (11.3)100m 13

   40.01 (28.6)FINISH 10

   11.28 (11.2)100m 11

   40.02 (28.7)FINISH 11

 8 114.  Marije JOLING - NED 106.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE

   11.23 (11.2)100m 9

   40.23 (29.0)FINISH 15

   11.05 (11.0)100m 5

   40.07 (29.0)FINISH 12

 9 113.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 110.  Ayano SATO - JPN

   11.12 (11.1)100m 6

   39.56 (28.4)FINISH 7

   10.95 (10.9)100m 2

   39.44 (28.4)FINISH 6

 10 103.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 121.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL

   11.14 (11.1)100m 8

   39.61 (28.4)FINISH 8

   11.12 (11.1)100m 6

   39.38 (28.2)FINISH 4
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 112.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN 120.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR

   11.01 (11.0)100m 4

   39.38 (28.3)FINISH 4

   11.24 (11.2)100m 10

   39.35 (28.1)FINISH 3

 12 116.  Ireen WÜST - NED 111.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   10.97 (10.9)100m 3

   38.82 (27.8)FINISH 2

   10.52 (10.5)100m 1

   38.15 (27.6)FINISH 1
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW MEN 500m *revised 1*

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Nicola TUMOLERO

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

In

Out

10

3

ITA

CZE

37.12

37.76
1

Patrick BECKERT

Adrian WIELGAT

In

Out

5

25

GER

POL

37.77

37.45
2

Danila SEMERIKOV

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA

In

Out

27

12

RUS

JPN

37.83

38.13
3

Felix MALY

Michele MALFATTI

In

Out

6

9

GER

ITA

37.61

38.07
4

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

22

8

NOR

ITA

35.87

36.57
5

Haralds SILOVS

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

14

17

LAT

NED

35.32

36.17
6

Jan SZYMANSKI

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

24

28

POL

RUS

35.97

36.72
7

Bart SWINGS

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

1

18

BEL

NED

36.46

36.53
8

Benjamin DONNELLY

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

In

Out

2

23

CAN

POL

35.87

35.29
9

Denis YUSKOV

Shane WILLIAMSON

In

Out

29

13

RUS

JPN

35.42

36.40
10

Shota NAKAMURA

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

In

Out

11

15

JPN

NED

36.28

35.59
11

Simen Spieler NILSEN

Sindre HENRIKSEN

In

Out

20

19

NOR

NOR

35.72

36.03
12

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)  /  Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT MEN 500m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 11 36.00Shota NAKAMURA In11  36.0001 JPN

 23 36.22Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI Out9  36.2202 POL 0.22

 19 36.23Sindre HENRIKSEN Out12  36.2303 NOR 0.23

 18 36.27Patrick ROEST Out8  36.2704 NED 0.27

 29 36.30Denis YUSKOV In10  36.3005 RUS 0.30

 15 36.34Jan BLOKHUIJSEN Out11  36.3406 NED 0.34

 24 36.37Jan SZYMANSKI In7  36.3707 POL 0.37

 17 36.41Sven KRAMER Out6  36.4108 NED 0.41

 28 36.52Sergey TROFIMOV Out7  36.5209 RUS 0.52

 22 36.54Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN In5  36.54010 NOR 0.54

 20 36.54Simen Spieler NILSEN In12  36.54010 NOR 0.54

 14 36.57Haralds SILOVS In6  36.57012 LAT 0.57

 2 36.75Benjamin DONNELLY In9  36.75013 CAN 0.75

 13 36.79Shane WILLIAMSON Out10  36.79014 JPN 0.79

 8 36.80Andrea GIOVANNINI Out5  36.80015 ITA 0.80

 1 36.87Bart SWINGS In8  36.87016 BEL 0.87

 25 37.40Adrian WIELGAT Out2  37.40017 POL 1.40

 10 37.43Nicola TUMOLERO In1  37.43018 ITA 1.43

 12 37.60Ryosuke TSUCHIYA Out3  37.60019 JPN 1.60

 5 37.74Patrick BECKERT In2  37.74020 GER 1.74

 6 37.91Felix MALY In4  37.91021 GER 1.91

 27 38.15Danila SEMERIKOV In3  38.15022 RUS 2.15

 9 38.64Michele MALFATTI Out4  38.64023 ITA 2.64

 3 38.81Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ Out1  38.81024 CZE 2.81

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)

Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)

Start: 13:42 - End: 14:06

Temp: 16.6°C

Hum: 22%

Ice Temp: -10.7°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 18:07:14  6-3-2017 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 10.  Nicola TUMOLERO - ITA 3.  Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ - CZE

   10.56 (10.5)100m 17

   37.43 (26.8)FINISH 18

   11.11 (11.1)100m 24

   38.81 (27.7)FINISH 24

 2 5.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 25.  Adrian WIELGAT - POL

   10.83 (10.8)100m 21

   37.74 (26.9)FINISH 20

   10.53 (10.5)100m 16

   37.40 (26.8)FINISH 17

 3 27.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS 12.  Ryosuke TSUCHIYA - JPN

   10.86 (10.8)100m 22

   38.15 (27.2)FINISH 22

   10.65 (10.6)100m 19

   37.60 (26.9)FINISH 19

 4 6.  Felix MALY - GER 9.  Michele MALFATTI - ITA

   10.66 (10.6)100m 20

   37.91 (27.2)FINISH 21

   11.04 (11.0)100m 23

   38.64 (27.6)FINISH 23

 5 22.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR 8.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   10.30 (10.3)100m 10

   36.54 (26.2)FINISH 10

   10.34 (10.3)100m 13

   36.80 (26.4)FINISH 15

 6 14.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT 17.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   10.39 (10.3)100m 14

   36.57 (26.1)FINISH 12

   10.32 (10.3)100m 11

   36.41 (26.0)FINISH 8

 7 24.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   10.27 (10.2)100m 9

   36.37 (26.1)FINISH 7

   10.52 (10.5)100m 15

   36.52 (25.9)FINISH 9

 8 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 18.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   10.61 (10.6)100m 18

   36.87 (26.2)FINISH 16

   10.22 (10.2)100m 7

   36.27 (26.0)FINISH 4

 9 2.  Benjamin DONNELLY - CAN 23.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL

   10.26 (10.2)100m 8

   36.75 (26.4)FINISH 13

   10.18 (10.1)100m 5

   36.22 (26.0)FINISH 2

 10 29.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN

   10.33 (10.3)100m 12

   36.30 (25.9)FINISH 5

   10.13 (10.1)100m 3

   36.79 (26.6)FINISH 14
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 11.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN 15.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED

   10.04 (10.0)100m 1

   36.00 (25.9)FINISH 1

   10.16 (10.1)100m 4

   36.34 (26.1)FINISH 6

 12 20.  Simen Spieler NILSEN - NOR 19.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

   10.06 (10.0)100m 2

   36.54 (26.4)FINISH 10

   10.20 (10.2)100m 6

   36.23 (26.0)FINISH 3
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

118

112

NOR

JPN

4:12.04

4:04.47
1

Saskia ALUSALU

Katarzyna WOZNIAK

In

Out

107

122

EST

POL

4:13.88

4:04.82
2

Ida NJÅTUN

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

In

Out

120

123

NOR

POL

4:01.47

4:02.37
3

Jelena PEETERS

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

In

Out

101

106

BEL

CZE

4:04.00

4:10.46
4

Marina ZUEVA

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

102

109

BLR

ITA

4:06.24

4:05.35
5

Natalia CZERWONKA

Bente KRAUS

In

Out

121

108

POL

GER

4:05.40

4:03.67
6

Camilla LUND

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

119

126

NOR

RUS

4:07.31

3:58.78
7

Ayano SATO

Carlijn SCHOUTENS

In

Out

110

128

JPN

USA

4:08.23

4:06.75
8

Marije JOLING

Olga GRAF

In

Out

114

124

NED

RUS

4:00.48

4:01.31
9

Miho TAKAGI

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

111

113

JPN

NED

4:04.50

3:59.49
10

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

105

103

CZE

CAN

3:55.10

4:02.19
11

Anna YURAKOVA

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

127

116

RUS

NED

4:03.84

3:58.01
12

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)  /  Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 105 4:02.21Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In11  40.3681 CZE

 116 4:03.71Ireen WÜST Out12  40.6182 NED 1.50

 113 4:03.77Antoinette DE JONG Out10  40.6283 NED 1.56

 126 4:05.77Natalia VORONINA Out7  40.9614 RUS 3.56

 127 4:06.26Anna YURAKOVA In12  41.0435 RUS 4.05

 111 4:06.52Miho TAKAGI In10  41.0866 JPN 4.31

 124 4:06.96Olga GRAF Out9  41.1607 RUS 4.75

 114 4:07.91Marije JOLING In9  41.3188 NED 5.70

 103 4:08.29Ivanie BLONDIN Out11  41.3819 CAN 6.08

 108 4:08.36Bente KRAUS Out6  41.39310 GER 6.15

 110 4:09.82Ayano SATO In8  41.63611 JPN 7.61

 102 4:09.93Marina ZUEVA In5  41.65512 BLR 7.72

 120 4:09.99Ida NJÅTUN In3  41.66513 NOR 7.78

 121 4:10.32Natalia CZERWONKA In6  41.72014 POL 8.11

 122 4:11.59Katarzyna WOZNIAK Out2  41.93115 POL 9.38

 112 4:12.18Nana TAKAGI Out1  42.03016 JPN 9.97

 109 4:12.20Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out5  42.03317 ITA 9.99

 123 4:12.88Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA Out3  42.14618 POL 10.67

 101 4:12.89Jelena PEETERS In4  42.14819 BEL 10.68

 106 4:13.27Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA Out4  42.21120 CZE 11.06

 128 4:14.81Carlijn SCHOUTENS Out8  42.46821 USA 12.60

 107 4:17.75Saskia ALUSALU In2  42.95822 EST 15.54

 118 4:18.71Sofie Karoline HAUGEN In1  43.11823 NOR 16.50

 119 4:26.56Camilla LUND In7  44.42624 NOR 24.35

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)

Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Start: 14:29 - End: 15:36

Temp: 16.6°C

Hum: 23.9%

Ice Temp: -10.5°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 18:07:23  6-3-2017 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 118.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR 112.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   21.04 (21.0)200m 20

   53.74 (32.7)600m 21

 1:26.81 (33.0)1000m 22

 1:59.93 (33.1)1400m 21

 2:33.33 (33.4)1800m 21

 3:07.73 (34.4)2200m 23

 3:42.89 (35.1)2600m 23

 4:18.71 (35.8)FINISH 23

   21.18 (21.1)200m 23

   53.76 (32.5)600m 22

 1:26.55 (32.7)1000m 21

 1:59.23 (32.6)1400m 20

 2:31.91 (32.6)1800m 19

 3:04.85 (32.9)2200m 18

 3:38.30 (33.4)2600m 18

 4:12.18 (33.8)FINISH 16

 2 107.  Saskia ALUSALU - EST 122.  Katarzyna WOZNIAK - POL

   20.09 (20.0)200m 7

   51.86 (31.7)600m 10

 1:24.29 (32.4)1000m 13

 1:57.68 (33.3)1400m 17

 2:31.72 (34.0)1800m 18

 3:06.35 (34.6)2200m 20

 3:41.70 (35.3)2600m 22

 4:17.75 (36.0)FINISH 22

   20.65 (20.6)200m 17

   51.97 (31.3)600m 13

 1:23.56 (31.5)1000m 9

 1:55.82 (32.2)1400m 9

 2:28.47 (32.6)1800m 11

 3:01.88 (33.4)2200m 12

 3:36.08 (34.2)2600m 13

 4:11.59 (35.5)FINISH 15

 3 120.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 123.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL

   20.04 (20.0)200m 5

   51.38 (31.3)600m 5

 1:23.22 (31.8)1000m 6

 1:55.41 (32.1)1400m 7

 2:27.81 (32.4)1800m 7

 3:00.92 (33.1)2200m 8

 3:34.92 (34.0)2600m 12

 4:09.99 (35.0)FINISH 13

   20.36 (20.3)200m 11

   52.32 (31.9)600m 15

 1:24.64 (32.3)1000m 16

 1:57.10 (32.4)1400m 16

 2:30.22 (33.1)1800m 16

 3:03.83 (33.6)2200m 17

 3:38.07 (34.2)2600m 17

 4:12.88 (34.8)FINISH 18

 4 101.  Jelena PEETERS - BEL 106.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE

   20.86 (20.8)200m 18

   54.33 (33.4)600m 24

 1:27.57 (33.2)1000m 23

 2:00.76 (33.1)1400m 23

 2:33.63 (32.8)1800m 22

 3:06.94 (33.3)2200m 21

 3:39.95 (33.0)2600m 20

 4:12.89 (32.9)FINISH 19

   20.49 (20.4)200m 13

   53.34 (32.8)600m 19

 1:26.46 (33.1)1000m 20

 2:00.04 (33.5)1400m 22

 2:33.72 (33.6)1800m 23

 3:07.21 (33.4)2200m 22

 3:40.44 (33.2)2600m 21

 4:13.27 (32.8)FINISH 20

 5 102.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR 109.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   20.62 (20.6)200m 15

   53.05 (32.4)600m 17

 1:25.61 (32.5)1000m 18

 1:57.76 (32.1)1400m 18

 2:30.26 (32.5)1800m 17

 3:03.16 (32.9)2200m 15

 3:36.47 (33.3)2600m 15

 4:09.93 (33.4)FINISH 12

   20.26 (20.2)200m 8

   51.60 (31.3)600m 7

 1:23.75 (32.1)1000m 10

 1:56.52 (32.7)1400m 12

 2:29.93 (33.4)1800m 15

 3:03.63 (33.7)2200m 16

 3:37.98 (34.3)2600m 16

 4:12.20 (34.2)FINISH 17
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 6 121.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL 108.  Bente KRAUS - GER

   19.98 (19.9)200m 3

   51.29 (31.3)600m 3

 1:23.00 (31.7)1000m 5

 1:55.23 (32.2)1400m 5

 2:27.69 (32.4)1800m 6

 3:00.94 (33.2)2200m 9

 3:34.86 (33.9)2600m 11

 4:10.32 (35.4)FINISH 14

   20.62 (20.6)200m 15

   51.96 (31.3)600m 12

 1:23.76 (31.8)1000m 11

 1:55.91 (32.1)1400m 10

 2:28.45 (32.5)1800m 10

 3:01.36 (32.9)2200m 11

 3:34.79 (33.4)2600m 10

 4:08.36 (33.5)FINISH 10

 7 119.  Camilla LUND - NOR 126.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS

   21.04 (21.0)200m 20

   54.32 (33.2)600m 23

 1:27.86 (33.5)1000m 24

 2:02.11 (34.2)1400m 24

 2:37.10 (34.9)1800m 24

 3:12.99 (35.8)2200m 24

 3:49.55 (36.5)2600m 24

 4:26.56 (37.0)FINISH 24

   20.43 (20.4)200m 12

   51.73 (31.3)600m 8

 1:23.43 (31.7)1000m 7

 1:55.27 (31.8)1400m 6

 2:27.24 (31.9)1800m 5

 2:59.66 (32.4)2200m 5

 3:32.51 (32.8)2600m 5

 4:05.77 (33.2)FINISH 4

 8 110.  Ayano SATO - JPN 128.  Carlijn SCHOUTENS - USA

   20.04 (20.0)200m 5

   51.87 (31.8)600m 11

 1:24.22 (32.3)1000m 12

 1:56.60 (32.3)1400m 13

 2:29.37 (32.7)1800m 13

 3:02.71 (33.3)2200m 14

 3:36.36 (33.6)2600m 14

 4:09.82 (33.4)FINISH 11

   21.19 (21.1)200m 24

   53.47 (32.2)600m 20

 1:25.87 (32.4)1000m 19

 1:58.75 (32.8)1400m 19

 2:31.91 (33.1)1800m 19

 3:05.47 (33.5)2200m 19

 3:39.81 (34.3)2600m 19

 4:14.81 (35.0)FINISH 21

 9 114.  Marije JOLING - NED 124.  Olga GRAF - RUS

   19.87 (19.8)200m 1

   50.31 (30.4)600m 1

 1:21.25 (30.9)1000m 1

 1:52.91 (31.6)1400m 2

 2:25.32 (32.4)1800m 2

 2:58.58 (33.2)2200m 4

 3:32.45 (33.8)2600m 4

 4:07.91 (35.4)FINISH 8

   21.06 (21.0)200m 22

   52.46 (31.4)600m 16

 1:24.57 (32.1)1000m 15

 1:57.07 (32.5)1400m 15

 2:29.53 (32.4)1800m 14

 3:01.95 (32.4)2200m 13

 3:34.43 (32.4)2600m 9

 4:06.96 (32.5)FINISH 7

 10 111.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 113.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   19.94 (19.9)200m 2

   52.09 (32.1)600m 14

 1:24.29 (32.2)1000m 13

 1:56.32 (32.0)1400m 11

 2:28.06 (31.7)1800m 9

 2:59.84 (31.7)2200m 6

 3:32.52 (32.6)2600m 6

 4:06.52 (34.0)FINISH 6

   20.27 (20.2)200m 9

   51.50 (31.2)600m 6

 1:22.66 (31.1)1000m 3

 1:54.20 (31.5)1400m 3

 2:26.03 (31.8)1800m 3

 2:58.23 (32.2)2200m 2

 3:30.85 (32.6)2600m 3

 4:03.77 (32.9)FINISH 3

 11 105.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 103.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   20.34 (20.3)200m 10

   51.34 (31.0)600m 4

 1:22.83 (31.4)1000m 4

 1:54.68 (31.8)1400m 4

 2:26.49 (31.8)1800m 4

 2:58.26 (31.7)2200m 3

 3:30.12 (31.8)2600m 2

 4:02.21 (32.0)FINISH 1

   20.50 (20.5)200m 14

   51.76 (31.2)600m 9

 1:23.47 (31.7)1000m 8

 1:55.47 (32.0)1400m 8

 2:27.97 (32.5)1800m 8

 3:00.53 (32.5)2200m 7

 3:33.91 (33.3)2600m 8

 4:08.29 (34.3)FINISH 9
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 127.  Anna YURAKOVA - RUS 116.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   20.92 (20.9)200m 19

   53.17 (32.2)600m 18

 1:25.12 (31.9)1000m 17

 1:56.84 (31.7)1400m 14

 2:28.82 (31.9)1800m 12

 3:01.11 (32.2)2200m 10

 3:33.48 (32.3)2600m 7

 4:06.26 (32.7)FINISH 5

   20.02 (20.0)200m 4

   50.58 (30.5)600m 2

 1:21.26 (30.6)1000m 2

 1:52.54 (31.2)1400m 1

 2:24.11 (31.5)1800m 1

 2:56.26 (32.1)2200m 1

 3:29.51 (33.2)2600m 1

 4:03.71 (34.2)FINISH 2
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW MEN 5000m *revised 1*

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Felix MALY

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

In

Out

6

3

GER

CZE

6:30.37

6:25.70
1

Sergey TROFIMOV

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

28

14

RUS

LAT

6:34.44

6:17.13
2

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

Shota NAKAMURA

In

Out

23

11

POL

JPN

6:25.09

6:32.29
3

Adrian WIELGAT

Benjamin DONNELLY

In

Out

25

2

POL

CAN

6:32.57

6:28.30
4

Jan SZYMANSKI

Sindre HENRIKSEN

In

Out

24

19

POL

NOR

6:21.55

6:24.33
5

Danila SEMERIKOV

Simen Spieler NILSEN

In

Out

27

20

RUS

NOR

6:24.77

6:24.69
6

Denis YUSKOV

Nicola TUMOLERO

In

Out

29

10

RUS

ITA

6:11.79

6:22.31
7

Shane WILLIAMSON

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA

In

Out

13

12

JPN

JPN

6:24.81

6:23.99
8

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

15

18

NED

NED

6:11.91

6:19.25
9

Patrick BECKERT

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

5

8

GER

ITA

6:13.14

6:21.77
10

Michele MALFATTI

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

9

17

ITA

NED

6:20.40

6:03.32
11

Bart SWINGS

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

1

22

BEL

NOR

6:13.37

6:10.47
12

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)  /  Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT MEN 5000m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 17 6:12.33Sven KRAMER Out11  37.2331 NED

 18 6:15.10Patrick ROEST Out9  37.5102 NED 2.77

 15 6:15.99Jan BLOKHUIJSEN In9  37.5993 NED 3.66

 5 6:19.88Patrick BECKERT In10  37.9884 GER 7.55

 8 6:21.60Andrea GIOVANNINI Out10  38.1605 ITA 9.27

 1 6:22.44Bart SWINGS In12  38.2446 BEL 10.11

 22 6:23.61Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out12  38.3617 NOR 11.28

 10 6:24.87Nicola TUMOLERO Out7  38.4878 ITA 12.54

 12 6:25.24Ryosuke TSUCHIYA Out8  38.5249 JPN 12.91

 13 6:28.98Shane WILLIAMSON In8  38.89810 JPN 16.65

 19 6:29.27Sindre HENRIKSEN Out5  38.92711 NOR 16.94

 14 6:30.93Haralds SILOVS Out2  39.09312 LAT 18.60

 2 6:31.71Benjamin DONNELLY Out4  39.17113 CAN 19.38

 29 6:31.83Denis YUSKOV In7  39.18314 RUS 19.50

 11 6:32.34Shota NAKAMURA Out3  39.23415 JPN 20.01

 24 6:32.81Jan SZYMANSKI In5  39.28116 POL 20.48

 3 6:34.04Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ Out1  39.40417 CZE 21.71

 27 6:34.31Danila SEMERIKOV In6  39.43118 RUS 21.98

 23 6:34.35Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI In3  39.43519 POL 22.02

 20 6:34.71Simen Spieler NILSEN Out6  39.47120 NOR 22.38

 28 6:35.04Sergey TROFIMOV In2  39.50421 RUS 22.71

 9 6:36.29Michele MALFATTI In11  39.62922 ITA 23.96

 25 6:42.80Adrian WIELGAT In4  40.28023 POL 30.47

 6 6:46.08Felix MALY In1  40.60824 GER 33.75

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)

Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)

Start: 15:55 - End: 17:49

Temp: 16.7°C

Hum: 25.5%

Ice Temp: -10.5°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 5000m

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 6.  Felix MALY - GER 3.  Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ - CZE

   19.71 (19.7)200m 24

   50.24 (30.5)600m 20

 1:21.20 (30.9)1000m 20

 1:52.33 (31.1)1400m 21

 2:22.93 (30.6)1800m 20

 2:54.06 (31.1)2200m 21

 3:25.46 (31.4)2600m 21

 3:57.43 (31.9)3000m 21

 4:30.10 (32.6)3400m 23

 5:03.44 (33.3)3800m 24

 5:37.45 (34.0)4200m 24

 6:12.16 (34.7)4600m 24

 6:46.08 (33.9)FINISH 24

   19.66 (19.6)200m 23

   50.90 (31.2)600m 24

 1:21.65 (30.7)1000m 21

 1:52.32 (30.6)1400m 20

 2:23.06 (30.7)1800m 21

 2:53.78 (30.7)2200m 18

 3:25.06 (31.2)2600m 19

 3:56.14 (31.0)3000m 19

 4:27.64 (31.5)3400m 20

 4:59.06 (31.4)3800m 20

 5:30.54 (31.4)4200m 18

 6:02.28 (31.7)4600m 19

 6:34.04 (31.7)FINISH 17

 2 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS 14.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   18.75 (18.7)200m 5

   48.50 (29.7)600m 8

 1:18.57 (30.0)1000m 7

 1:49.04 (30.4)1400m 8

 2:19.56 (30.5)1800m 8

 2:50.09 (30.5)2200m 8

 3:20.77 (30.6)2600m 8

 3:51.85 (31.0)3000m 9

 4:23.32 (31.4)3400m 9

 4:55.36 (32.0)3800m 13

 5:28.25 (32.8)4200m 14

 6:01.52 (33.2)4600m 17

 6:35.04 (33.5)FINISH 21

   18.86 (18.8)200m 8

   48.33 (29.4)600m 6

 1:18.93 (30.6)1000m 9

 1:49.56 (30.6)1400m 9

 2:20.33 (30.7)1800m 10

 2:51.07 (30.7)2200m 10

 3:21.68 (30.6)2600m 10

 3:52.49 (30.8)3000m 10

 4:23.65 (31.1)3400m 11

 4:54.87 (31.2)3800m 10

 5:26.61 (31.7)4200m 12

 5:58.75 (32.1)4600m 12

 6:30.93 (32.1)FINISH 12

 3 23.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL 11.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN

   18.90 (18.9)200m 10

   48.82 (29.9)600m 11

 1:19.87 (31.0)1000m 14

 1:51.35 (31.4)1400m 18

 2:22.54 (31.1)1800m 18

 2:53.79 (31.2)2200m 19

 3:24.92 (31.1)2600m 18

 3:56.10 (31.1)3000m 18

 4:27.39 (31.2)3400m 19

 4:58.66 (31.2)3800m 17

 5:29.97 (31.3)4200m 17

 6:01.90 (31.9)4600m 18

 6:34.35 (32.4)FINISH 19

   18.68 (18.6)200m 3

   48.87 (30.1)600m 12

 1:20.04 (31.1)1000m 15

 1:51.28 (31.2)1400m 16

 2:22.42 (31.1)1800m 17

 2:53.26 (30.8)2200m 17

 3:24.38 (31.1)2600m 17

 3:55.44 (31.0)3000m 17

 4:26.68 (31.2)3400m 16

 4:57.98 (31.3)3800m 16

 5:29.35 (31.3)4200m 16

 6:00.71 (31.3)4600m 15

 6:32.34 (31.6)FINISH 15
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 25.  Adrian WIELGAT - POL 2.  Benjamin DONNELLY - CAN

   19.38 (19.3)200m 19

   50.40 (31.0)600m 21

 1:22.29 (31.8)1000m 23

 1:54.11 (31.8)1400m 24

 2:25.25 (31.1)1800m 24

 2:56.62 (31.3)2200m 24

 3:28.01 (31.3)2600m 24

 3:59.62 (31.6)3000m 24

 4:31.33 (31.7)3400m 24

 5:03.41 (32.0)3800m 23

 5:36.09 (32.6)4200m 23

 6:09.23 (33.1)4600m 23

 6:42.80 (33.5)FINISH 23

   19.29 (19.2)200m 18

   50.42 (31.1)600m 22

 1:22.34 (31.9)1000m 24

 1:53.46 (31.1)1400m 23

 2:24.80 (31.3)1800m 23

 2:55.76 (30.9)2200m 23

 3:26.96 (31.2)2600m 22

 3:57.85 (30.8)3000m 22

 4:28.91 (31.0)3400m 21

 4:59.79 (30.8)3800m 21

 5:30.74 (30.9)4200m 20

 6:01.49 (30.7)4600m 16

 6:31.71 (30.2)FINISH 13

 5 24.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 19.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

   18.87 (18.8)200m 9

   48.94 (30.0)600m 13

 1:19.71 (30.7)1000m 12

 1:50.53 (30.8)1400m 13

 2:21.14 (30.6)1800m 13

 2:51.56 (30.4)2200m 13

 3:22.37 (30.8)2600m 13

 3:53.34 (30.9)3000m 12

 4:24.10 (30.7)3400m 12

 4:55.09 (30.9)3800m 12

 5:27.21 (32.1)4200m 13

 5:59.96 (32.7)4600m 13

 6:32.81 (32.8)FINISH 16

   18.79 (18.7)200m 6

   48.71 (29.9)600m 9

 1:19.26 (30.5)1000m 10

 1:49.80 (30.5)1400m 11

 2:20.38 (30.5)1800m 11

 2:51.13 (30.7)2200m 11

 3:21.82 (30.6)2600m 11

 3:52.55 (30.7)3000m 11

 4:23.37 (30.8)3400m 10

 4:54.27 (30.9)3800m 9

 5:25.39 (31.1)4200m 10

 5:56.92 (31.5)4600m 10

 6:29.27 (32.3)FINISH 11

 6 27.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS 20.  Simen Spieler NILSEN - NOR

   19.41 (19.4)200m 21

   50.53 (31.1)600m 23

 1:22.03 (31.5)1000m 22

 1:53.07 (31.0)1400m 22

 2:24.19 (31.1)1800m 22

 2:55.64 (31.4)2200m 22

 3:27.03 (31.3)2600m 23

 3:58.53 (31.5)3000m 23

 4:29.54 (31.0)3400m 22

 5:00.46 (30.9)3800m 22

 5:31.56 (31.1)4200m 22

 6:02.77 (31.2)4600m 21

 6:34.31 (31.5)FINISH 18

   19.20 (19.2)200m 15

   49.42 (30.2)600m 15

 1:20.32 (30.9)1000m 16

 1:51.47 (31.1)1400m 19

 2:22.68 (31.2)1800m 19

 2:53.97 (31.2)2200m 20

 3:25.21 (31.2)2600m 20

 3:56.33 (31.1)3000m 20

 4:27.38 (31.0)3400m 18

 4:58.68 (31.3)3800m 18

 5:30.70 (32.0)4200m 19

 6:02.48 (31.7)4600m 20

 6:34.71 (32.2)FINISH 20

 7 29.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS 10.  Nicola TUMOLERO - ITA

   19.15 (19.1)200m 13

   49.63 (30.4)600m 18

 1:20.33 (30.7)1000m 17

 1:51.06 (30.7)1400m 14

 2:21.37 (30.3)1800m 14

 2:51.93 (30.5)2200m 14

 3:22.61 (30.6)2600m 14

 3:53.70 (31.0)3000m 15

 4:25.30 (31.6)3400m 15

 4:57.03 (31.7)3800m 15

 5:28.83 (31.8)4200m 15

 6:00.68 (31.8)4600m 14

 6:31.83 (31.1)FINISH 14

   19.40 (19.4)200m 20

   49.55 (30.1)600m 16

 1:20.54 (30.9)1000m 18

 1:51.30 (30.7)1400m 17

 2:21.74 (30.4)1800m 15

 2:52.06 (30.3)2200m 15

 3:22.72 (30.6)2600m 15

 3:53.55 (30.8)3000m 14

 4:24.29 (30.7)3400m 13

 4:54.93 (30.6)3800m 11

 5:25.33 (30.4)4200m 9

 5:55.42 (30.0)4600m 9

 6:24.87 (29.4)FINISH 8
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 8 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN 12.  Ryosuke TSUCHIYA - JPN

   19.05 (19.0)200m 12

   49.57 (30.5)600m 17

 1:19.84 (30.2)1000m 13

 1:50.24 (30.4)1400m 12

 2:20.72 (30.4)1800m 12

 2:51.46 (30.7)2200m 12

 3:22.32 (30.8)2600m 12

 3:53.34 (31.0)3000m 12

 4:24.48 (31.1)3400m 14

 4:55.66 (31.1)3800m 14

 5:26.58 (30.9)4200m 11

 5:57.58 (31.0)4600m 11

 6:28.98 (31.4)FINISH 10

   19.15 (19.1)200m 13

   48.96 (29.8)600m 14

 1:19.41 (30.4)1000m 11

 1:49.78 (30.3)1400m 10

 2:20.32 (30.5)1800m 9

 2:50.64 (30.3)2200m 9

 3:21.14 (30.5)2600m 9

 3:51.55 (30.4)3000m 8

 4:22.05 (30.5)3400m 8

 4:52.52 (30.4)3800m 8

 5:23.21 (30.6)4200m 8

 5:54.07 (30.8)4600m 8

 6:25.24 (31.1)FINISH 9

 9 15.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 18.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   18.37 (18.3)200m 1

   47.27 (28.9)600m 1

 1:16.66 (29.3)1000m 1

 1:46.38 (29.7)1400m 1

 2:16.30 (29.9)1800m 1

 2:46.26 (29.9)2200m 1

 3:16.11 (29.8)2600m 1

 3:46.04 (29.9)3000m 2

 4:15.79 (29.7)3400m 2

 4:45.89 (30.1)3800m 3

 5:15.90 (30.0)4200m 3

 5:45.95 (30.0)4600m 3

 6:15.99 (30.0)FINISH 3

   18.83 (18.8)200m 7

   47.96 (29.1)600m 3

 1:17.83 (29.8)1000m 3

 1:47.70 (29.8)1400m 2

 2:17.40 (29.7)1800m 3

 2:47.04 (29.6)2200m 3

 3:16.47 (29.4)2600m 2

 3:46.13 (29.6)3000m 3

 4:16.01 (29.8)3400m 3

 4:45.80 (29.7)3800m 2

 5:15.61 (29.8)4200m 2

 5:45.21 (29.6)4600m 2

 6:15.10 (29.8)FINISH 2

 10 5.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 8.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   19.21 (19.2)200m 16

   48.38 (29.1)600m 7

 1:18.40 (30.0)1000m 6

 1:48.46 (30.0)1400m 6

 2:18.68 (30.2)1800m 6

 2:48.59 (29.9)2200m 7

 3:18.41 (29.8)2600m 4

 3:48.51 (30.1)3000m 4

 4:18.53 (30.0)3400m 4

 4:48.62 (30.0)3800m 4

 5:18.82 (30.2)4200m 4

 5:49.07 (30.2)4600m 4

 6:19.88 (30.8)FINISH 4

   19.26 (19.2)200m 17

   48.76 (29.5)600m 10

 1:18.77 (30.0)1000m 8

 1:48.93 (30.1)1400m 7

 2:18.68 (29.7)1800m 6

 2:48.52 (29.8)2200m 6

 3:18.58 (30.0)2600m 6

 3:48.61 (30.0)3000m 5

 4:18.87 (30.2)3400m 5

 4:49.07 (30.2)3800m 5

 5:19.52 (30.4)4200m 5

 5:50.19 (30.6)4600m 5

 6:21.60 (31.4)FINISH 5

 11 9.  Michele MALFATTI - ITA 17.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   19.54 (19.5)200m 22

   49.80 (30.2)600m 19

 1:20.62 (30.8)1000m 19

 1:51.26 (30.6)1400m 15

 2:21.78 (30.5)1800m 16

 2:52.61 (30.8)2200m 16

 3:23.74 (31.1)2600m 16

 3:55.13 (31.3)3000m 16

 4:26.83 (31.7)3400m 17

 4:58.91 (32.0)3800m 19

 5:31.17 (32.2)4200m 21

 6:03.70 (32.5)4600m 22

 6:36.29 (32.5)FINISH 22

   19.01 (19.0)200m 11

   47.97 (28.9)600m 4

 1:17.82 (29.8)1000m 2

 1:47.78 (29.9)1400m 3

 2:17.36 (29.5)1800m 2

 2:46.80 (29.4)2200m 2

 3:16.47 (29.6)2600m 2

 3:45.73 (29.2)3000m 1

 4:15.07 (29.3)3400m 1

 4:44.27 (29.2)3800m 1

 5:13.22 (28.9)4200m 1

 5:42.46 (29.2)4600m 1

 6:12.33 (29.8)FINISH 1
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 22.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   18.57 (18.5)200m 2

   47.88 (29.3)600m 2

 1:17.93 (30.0)1000m 5

 1:48.15 (30.2)1400m 5

 2:18.21 (30.0)1800m 4

 2:48.48 (30.2)2200m 5

 3:18.63 (30.1)2600m 7

 3:49.09 (30.4)3000m 7

 4:19.30 (30.2)3400m 7

 4:49.86 (30.5)3800m 7

 5:20.39 (30.5)4200m 7

 5:51.26 (30.8)4600m 6

 6:22.44 (31.1)FINISH 6

   18.71 (18.7)200m 4

   48.01 (29.3)600m 5

 1:17.92 (29.9)1000m 4

 1:48.01 (30.0)1400m 4

 2:18.24 (30.2)1800m 5

 2:48.23 (29.9)2200m 4

 3:18.54 (30.3)2600m 5

 3:48.72 (30.1)3000m 6

 4:19.12 (30.4)3400m 6

 4:49.58 (30.4)3800m 6

 5:20.33 (30.7)4200m 6

 5:51.37 (31.0)4600m 7

 6:23.61 (32.2)FINISH 7
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW LADIES 1500m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Saskia ALUSALU

Camilla LUND

In

Out

107

119

 84.648

 86.396

(23)

(24)

EST

NOR

2:02.44

2:01.72
1

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

Carlijn SCHOUTENS

In

Out

118

128

 83.678

 84.198

(21)

(22)

NOR

USA

1:59.06

2:00.63
2

Katarzyna WOZNIAK

Jelena PEETERS

In

Out

122

101

 82.941

 83.418

(19)

(20)

POL

BEL

1:58.20

1:57.67
3

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Marina ZUEVA

In

Out

106

102

 82.281

 82.635

(17)

(18)

CZE

BLR

1:58.97

1:59.37
4

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

Anna YURAKOVA

In

Out

123

127

 82.166

 82.243

(15)

(16)

POL

RUS

1:54.77

1:58.88
5

Bente KRAUS

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

108

109

 81.893

 82.043

(13)

(14)

GER

ITA

1:59.35

1:59.20
6

Nana TAKAGI

Marije JOLING

In

Out

112

114

 81.410

 81.548

(11)

(12)

JPN

NED

1:55.25

1:54.43
7

Natalia CZERWONKA

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

121

126

 81.100

 81.181

(9)

(10)

POL

RUS

1:55.09

1:55.75
8

Olga GRAF

Ayano SATO

In

Out

124

110

 81.040

 81.076

(7)

(8)

RUS

JPN

1:55.67

1:58.34
9

Ivanie BLONDIN

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

103

120

 80.991

 81.015

(5)

(6)

CAN

NOR

1:55.14

1:52.71
10

Antoinette DE JONG

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

113

105

 80.188

 80.478

(3)

(4)

NED

CZE

1:54.51

1:53.44
11

Miho TAKAGI

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

111

116

 79.236

 79.438

(1)

(2)

JPN

NED

1:54.56

1:52.08
12

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)  /  Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT LADIES 1500m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 116 1:55.49Ireen WÜST Out12  38.4961 NED

 111 1:55.81Miho TAKAGI In12  38.6032 JPN 0.32

 105 1:56.15Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out11  38.7163 CZE 0.66

 124 1:56.43Olga GRAF In9  38.8104 RUS 0.94

 113 1:56.77Antoinette DE JONG In11  38.9235 NED 1.28

 114 1:57.14Marije JOLING Out7  39.0466 NED 1.65

 121 1:57.21Natalia CZERWONKA In8  39.0707 POL 1.72

 120 1:57.72Ida NJÅTUN Out10  39.2408 NOR 2.23

 112 1:58.13Nana TAKAGI In7  39.3769 JPN 2.64

 110 1:58.25Ayano SATO Out9  39.41610 JPN 2.76

 126 1:58.39Natalia VORONINA Out8  39.46311 RUS 2.90

 103 1:59.10Ivanie BLONDIN In10  39.70012 CAN 3.61

 127 1:59.18Anna YURAKOVA Out5  39.72613 RUS 3.69

 109 1:59.43Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out6  39.81014 ITA 3.94

 123 1:59.91Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA In5  39.97015 POL 4.42

 108 2:00.15Bente KRAUS In6  40.05016 GER 4.66

 122 2:00.39Katarzyna WOZNIAK In3  40.13017 POL 4.90

 106 2:00.71Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In4  40.23618 CZE 5.22

 101 2:01.19Jelena PEETERS Out3  40.39619 BEL 5.70

 118 2:02.01Sofie Karoline HAUGEN In2  40.67020 NOR 6.52

 102 2:02.18Marina ZUEVA Out4  40.72621 BLR 6.69

 107 2:03.61Saskia ALUSALU In1  41.20322 EST 8.12

 128 2:03.77Carlijn SCHOUTENS Out2  41.25623 USA 8.28

 119 2:08.43Camilla LUND Out1  42.81024 NOR 12.94

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)

Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Start: 13:30 - End: 14:06

Temp: 16.5°C

Hum: 19.7%

Ice Temp: -11.1°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 107.  Saskia ALUSALU - EST 119.  Camilla LUND - NOR

   27.47 (27.4)300m 22

   57.85 (30.3)700m 22

 1:29.95 (32.1)1100m 22

 2:03.61 (33.6)FINISH 22

   27.61 (27.6)300m 23

   59.19 (31.5)700m 24

 1:32.86 (33.6)1100m 24

 2:08.43 (35.5)FINISH 24

 2 118.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR 128.  Carlijn SCHOUTENS - USA

   27.10 (27.1)300m 18

   56.94 (29.8)700m 17

 1:28.37 (31.4)1100m 19

 2:02.01 (33.6)FINISH 20

   27.72 (27.7)300m 24

   58.13 (30.4)700m 23

 1:30.16 (32.0)1100m 23

 2:03.77 (33.6)FINISH 23

 3 122.  Katarzyna WOZNIAK - POL 101.  Jelena PEETERS - BEL

   26.71 (26.7)300m 13

   56.23 (29.5)700m 13

 1:27.31 (31.0)1100m 14

 2:00.39 (33.0)FINISH 17

   27.32 (27.3)300m 21

   57.21 (29.8)700m 19

 1:28.62 (31.4)1100m 20

 2:01.19 (32.5)FINISH 19

 4 106.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 102.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR

   26.53 (26.5)300m 10

   56.50 (29.9)700m 16

 1:27.96 (31.4)1100m 16

 2:00.71 (32.7)FINISH 18

   27.14 (27.1)300m 19

   57.24 (30.1)700m 20

 1:29.24 (32.0)1100m 21

 2:02.18 (32.9)FINISH 21

 5 123.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL 127.  Anna YURAKOVA - RUS

   26.69 (26.6)300m 11

   56.46 (29.7)700m 15

 1:27.39 (30.9)1100m 15

 1:59.91 (32.5)FINISH 15

   27.20 (27.2)300m 20

   57.42 (30.2)700m 21

 1:28.15 (30.7)1100m 18

 1:59.18 (31.0)FINISH 13

 6 108.  Bente KRAUS - GER 109.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   27.05 (27.0)300m 17

   56.97 (29.9)700m 18

 1:28.12 (31.1)1100m 17

 2:00.15 (32.0)FINISH 16

   26.69 (26.6)300m 11

   56.10 (29.4)700m 12

 1:27.29 (31.1)1100m 13

 1:59.43 (32.1)FINISH 14

 7 112.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN 114.  Marije JOLING - NED

   26.21 (26.2)300m 6

   55.56 (29.3)700m 10

 1:26.11 (30.5)1100m 9

 1:58.13 (32.0)FINISH 9

   26.35 (26.3)300m 9

   55.54 (29.1)700m 9

 1:25.84 (30.3)1100m 8

 1:57.14 (31.3)FINISH 6

 8 121.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL 126.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS

   26.26 (26.2)300m 7

   55.14 (28.8)700m 5

 1:25.41 (30.2)1100m 6

 1:57.21 (31.8)FINISH 7

   26.78 (26.7)300m 15

   56.30 (29.5)700m 14

 1:26.82 (30.5)1100m 12

 1:58.39 (31.5)FINISH 11
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 124.  Olga GRAF - RUS 110.  Ayano SATO - JPN

   26.96 (26.9)300m 16

   55.53 (28.5)700m 8

 1:25.33 (85.3)1100m 5

 1:56.43 (31.1)FINISH 4

   25.99 (25.9)300m 4

   55.50 (29.5)700m 7

 1:26.28 (86.2)1100m 10

 1:58.25 (31.9)FINISH 10

 10 103.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 120.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR

   26.71 (26.7)300m 13

   55.83 (29.1)700m 11

 1:26.52 (30.6)1100m 11

 1:59.10 (32.5)FINISH 12

   26.15 (26.1)300m 5

   55.08 (28.9)700m 4

 1:25.47 (30.3)1100m 7

 1:57.72 (32.2)FINISH 8

 11 113.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 105.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   25.92 (25.9)300m 3

   54.75 (28.8)700m 3

 1:24.91 (30.1)1100m 3

 1:56.77 (31.8)FINISH 5

   26.30 (26.3)300m 8

   55.16 (28.8)700m 6

 1:25.13 (29.9)1100m 4

 1:56.15 (31.0)FINISH 3

 12 111.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 116.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   25.73 (25.7)300m 1

   54.59 (28.8)700m 2

 1:24.31 (29.7)1100m 1

 1:55.81 (31.5)FINISH 2

   25.74 (25.7)300m 2

   54.41 (28.6)700m 1

 1:24.61 (30.2)1100m 2

 1:55.49 (30.8)FINISH 1
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Miho TAKAGI1 JPN 117.83938.15 1 4:06.52 1:55.816 2111

Ireen WÜST2 NED 117.934 0.9538.82 2 4:03.71 1:55.492 1116

Antoinette DE JONG3 NED 119.111 12.7239.56 7 4:03.77 1:56.773 5113

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ4 CZE 119.194 13.5540.11 13 4:02.21 1:56.151 3105

Olga GRAF5 RUS 119.850 20.1139.88 9 4:06.96 1:56.437 4124

Natalia CZERWONKA6 POL 120.170 23.3139.38 4 4:10.32 1:57.2114 7121

Ida NJÅTUN7 NOR 120.255 24.1639.35 3 4:09.99 1:57.7213 8120

Ayano SATO8 JPN 120.492 26.5339.44 6 4:09.82 1:58.2511 10110

Marije JOLING9 NED 120.594 27.5540.23 15 4:07.91 1:57.148 6114

Natalia VORONINA10 RUS 120.644 28.0540.22 14 4:05.77 1:58.394 11126

Ivanie BLONDIN11 CAN 120.691 28.5239.61 8 4:08.29 1:59.109 12103

Nana TAKAGI12 JPN 120.786 29.4739.38 4 4:12.18 1:58.1316 9112

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA13 ITA 121.853 40.1440.01 10 4:12.20 1:59.4317 14109

Bente KRAUS14 GER 121.943 41.0440.50 16 4:08.36 2:00.1510 16108

Anna YURAKOVA15 RUS 121.969 41.3041.20 20 4:06.26 1:59.185 13127

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA16 POL 122.136 42.9740.02 11 4:12.88 1:59.9118 15123

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA17 CZE 122.517 46.7840.07 12 4:13.27 2:00.7120 18106

Katarzyna WOZNIAK18 POL 123.071 52.3241.01 19 4:11.59 2:00.3915 17122

Marina ZUEVA19 BLR 123.361 55.2240.98 18 4:09.93 2:02.1812 21102

Jelena PEETERS20 BEL 123.814 59.7541.27 21 4:12.89 2:01.1919 19101

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN21 NOR 124.348 65.0940.56 17 4:18.71 2:02.0123 20118

Carlijn SCHOUTENS22 USA 125.454 76.1541.73 23 4:14.81 2:03.7721 23128

Saskia ALUSALU23 EST 125.851 80.1241.69 22 4:17.75 2:03.6122 22107

Camilla LUND24 NOR 129.206 113.6741.97 24 4:26.56 2:08.4324 24119
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW MEN 1500m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Michele MALFATTI

Felix MALY

In

Out

9

6

 78.269

 78.518

(23)

(24)

ITA

GER

1:49.01

1:48.63
1

Adrian WIELGAT

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

In

Out

25

3

 77.680

 78.214

(21)

(22)

POL

CZE

1:48.07

1:48.74
2

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA

Danila SEMERIKOV

In

Out

12

27

 76.124

 77.581

(19)

(20)

JPN

RUS

1:49.86

1:49.96
3

Simen Spieler NILSEN

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

20

28

 76.011

 76.024

(17)

(18)

NOR

RUS

1:46.65

1:45.24
4

Nicola TUMOLERO

Benjamin DONNELLY

In

Out

10

2

 75.917

 75.921

(15)

(16)

ITA

CAN

1:48.14

1:45.68
5

Shane WILLIAMSON

Patrick BECKERT

In

Out

13

5

 75.688

 75.728

(13)

(14)

JPN

GER

1:47.75

1:45.18
6

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

23

14

 75.655

 75.663

(11)

(12)

POL

LAT

1:43.12

1:44.66
7

Denis YUSKOV

Jan SZYMANSKI

In

Out

29

24

 75.483

 75.651

(9)

(10)

RUS

POL

1:41.88

1:44.46
8

Sindre HENRIKSEN

Shota NAKAMURA

In

Out

19

11

 75.157

 75.234

(7)

(8)

NOR

JPN

1:44.66

1:44.99
9

Andrea GIOVANNINI

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

8

1

 74.960

 75.114

(5)

(6)

ITA

BEL

1:46.43

1:42.48
10

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

15

22

 73.939

 74.901

(3)

(4)

NED

NOR

1:43.78

1:43.08
11

Sven KRAMER

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

17

18

 73.643

 73.780

(1)

(2)

NED

NED

1:43.54

1:46.15
12

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)  /  Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT MEN 1500m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 29 1:44.41Denis YUSKOV In8  34.8031 RUS

 17 1:45.78Sven KRAMER In12  35.2602 NED 1.37

 18 1:45.88Patrick ROEST Out12  35.2933 NED 1.47

 22 1:46.23Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out11  35.4104 NOR 1.82

 14 1:46.30Haralds SILOVS Out7  35.4335 LAT 1.89

 1 1:46.34Bart SWINGS Out10  35.4466 BEL 1.93

 11 1:46.41Shota NAKAMURA Out9  35.4707 JPN 2.00

 28 1:46.57Sergey TROFIMOV Out4  35.5238 RUS 2.16

 19 1:46.85Sindre HENRIKSEN In9  35.6169 NOR 2.44

 24 1:47.12Jan SZYMANSKI Out8  35.70610 POL 2.71

 23 1:47.60Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI In7  35.86611 POL 3.19

 10 1:47.71Nicola TUMOLERO In5  35.90312 ITA 3.30

 13 1:47.83Shane WILLIAMSON In6  35.94313 JPN 3.42

 5 1:47.88Patrick BECKERT Out6  35.96014 GER 3.47

 15 1:48.27Jan BLOKHUIJSEN In11  36.09015 NED 3.86

 8 1:48.48Andrea GIOVANNINI In10  36.16016 ITA 4.07

 2 1:48.52Benjamin DONNELLY Out5  36.17317 CAN 4.11

 12 1:48.97Ryosuke TSUCHIYA In3  36.32318 JPN 4.56

 25 1:50.01Adrian WIELGAT In2  36.67019 POL 5.60

 20 1:50.05Simen Spieler NILSEN In4  36.68320 NOR 5.64

 6 1:51.06Felix MALY Out1  37.02021 GER 6.65

 27 1:51.10Danila SEMERIKOV Out3  37.03322 RUS 6.69

 9 1:51.38Michele MALFATTI In1  37.12623 ITA 6.97

 3 1:52.04Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ Out2  37.34624 CZE 7.63

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)

Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)

Start: 14:28 - End: 15:04

Temp: 16.5°C

Hum: 20.2%

Ice Temp: -10.8°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 9.  Michele MALFATTI - ITA 6.  Felix MALY - GER

   25.30 (25.3)300m 22

   52.78 (27.4)700m 22

 1:21.39 (28.6)1100m 22

 1:51.38 (29.9)FINISH 23

   24.92 (24.9)300m 19

   52.28 (24.6)700m 20

 1:21.11 (28.8)1100m 21

 1:51.06 (29.9)FINISH 21

 2 25.  Adrian WIELGAT - POL 3.  Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ - CZE

   24.56 (24.5)300m 16

   51.81 (27.2)700m 17

 1:20.04 (28.2)1100m 19

 1:50.01 (29.9)FINISH 19

   25.37 (25.3)300m 23

   53.04 (27.6)700m 23

 1:21.99 (28.9)1100m 24

 1:52.04 (30.0)FINISH 24

 3 12.  Ryosuke TSUCHIYA - JPN 27.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS

   24.98 (24.9)300m 20

   52.63 (27.6)700m 21

 1:20.55 (27.9)1100m 20

 1:48.97 (28.4)FINISH 18

   25.53 (25.5)300m 24

   53.33 (27.8)700m 24

 1:21.79 (28.4)1100m 23

 1:51.10 (29.3)FINISH 22

 4 20.  Simen Spieler NILSEN - NOR 28.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   24.07 (24.0)300m 4

   51.09 (27.0)700m 9

 1:19.57 (28.4)1100m 17

 1:50.05 (30.4)FINISH 20

   24.28 (24.2)300m 7

   50.41 (26.1)700m 3

 1:17.94 (27.5)1100m 3

 1:46.57 (28.6)FINISH 8

 5 10.  Nicola TUMOLERO - ITA 2.  Benjamin DONNELLY - CAN

   24.80 (24.8)300m 18

   51.90 (27.1)700m 18

 1:19.16 (27.2)1100m 12

 1:47.71 (28.5)FINISH 12

   24.48 (24.4)300m 14

   51.12 (26.6)700m 10

 1:19.28 (28.1)1100m 14

 1:48.52 (29.2)FINISH 17

 6 13.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN 5.  Patrick BECKERT - GER

   24.34 (24.3)300m 11

   51.40 (27.0)700m 14

 1:19.25 (27.8)1100m 13

 1:47.83 (28.5)FINISH 13

   25.08 (25.0)300m 21

   52.19 (27.1)700m 19

 1:19.92 (27.7)1100m 18

 1:47.88 (27.9)FINISH 14

 7 23.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL 14.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   24.30 (24.3)300m 9

   50.82 (26.5)700m 7

 1:18.66 (27.8)1100m 11

 1:47.60 (28.9)FINISH 11

   23.88 (23.8)300m 2

   50.10 (26.2)700m 2

 1:17.53 (27.4)1100m 2

 1:46.30 (28.7)FINISH 5

 8 29.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS 24.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL

   23.81 (23.8)300m 1

   49.53 (25.7)700m 1

 1:16.09 (26.5)1100m 1

 1:44.41 (28.3)FINISH 1

   24.29 (24.2)300m 8

   51.16 (26.8)700m 11

 1:18.62 (27.4)1100m 10

 1:47.12 (28.5)FINISH 10
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 19.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR 11.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN

   24.04 (24.0)300m 3

   50.55 (26.5)700m 4

 1:18.01 (27.4)1100m 4

 1:46.85 (28.8)FINISH 9

   24.19 (24.1)300m 6

   50.80 (26.6)700m 6

 1:18.12 (27.3)1100m 7

 1:46.41 (28.2)FINISH 7

 10 8.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   24.59 (24.5)300m 17

   51.48 (26.8)700m 16

 1:19.29 (27.8)1100m 15

 1:48.48 (29.1)FINISH 16

   24.47 (24.4)300m 13

   50.93 (26.4)700m 8

 1:18.07 (27.1)1100m 6

 1:46.34 (28.2)FINISH 6

 11 15.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 22.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   24.34 (24.3)300m 11

   51.43 (27.0)700m 15

 1:19.54 (28.1)1100m 16

 1:48.27 (28.7)FINISH 15

   24.09 (24.0)300m 5

   50.78 (26.6)700m 5

 1:18.03 (27.2)1100m 5

 1:46.23 (28.2)FINISH 4

 12 17.  Sven KRAMER - NED 18.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   24.30 (24.3)300m 9

   51.17 (26.8)700m 12

 1:18.12 (26.9)1100m 7

 1:45.78 (27.6)FINISH 2

   24.48 (24.4)300m 14

   51.21 (26.7)700m 13

 1:18.39 (27.1)1100m 9

 1:45.88 (27.4)FINISH 3
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Sven KRAMER1 NED 108.90336.41 8 6:12.33 1:45.781 217

Patrick ROEST2 NED 109.073 3.4036.27 4 6:15.10 1:45.882 318

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN3 NED 110.029 22.5236.34 6 6:15.99 1:48.273 1515

Denis YUSKOV4 RUS 110.286 27.6636.30 5 6:31.83 1:44.4114 129

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN5 NOR 110.311 28.1636.54 10 6:23.61 1:46.237 422

Bart SWINGS6 BEL 110.560 33.1436.87 16 6:22.44 1:46.346 61

Shota NAKAMURA7 JPN 110.704 36.0236.00 1 6:32.34 1:46.4115 711

Sindre HENRIKSEN8 NOR 110.773 37.4036.23 3 6:29.27 1:46.8511 919

Haralds SILOVS9 LAT 111.096 43.8636.57 12 6:30.93 1:46.3012 514

Andrea GIOVANNINI10 ITA 111.120 44.3436.80 15 6:21.60 1:48.485 168

Jan SZYMANSKI11 POL 111.357 49.0836.37 7 6:32.81 1:47.1216 1024

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI12 POL 111.521 52.3636.22 2 6:34.35 1:47.6019 1123

Sergey TROFIMOV13 RUS 111.547 52.8836.52 9 6:35.04 1:46.5721 828

Shane WILLIAMSON14 JPN 111.631 54.5636.79 14 6:28.98 1:47.8310 1313

Patrick BECKERT15 GER 111.688 55.7037.74 20 6:19.88 1:47.884 145

Nicola TUMOLERO16 ITA 111.820 58.3437.43 18 6:24.87 1:47.718 1210

Benjamin DONNELLY17 CAN 112.094 63.8236.75 13 6:31.71 1:48.5213 172

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA18 JPN 112.447 70.8837.60 19 6:25.24 1:48.979 1812

Simen Spieler NILSEN19 NOR 112.694 75.8236.54 10 6:34.71 1:50.0520 2020

Adrian WIELGAT20 POL 114.350 108.9437.40 17 6:42.80 1:50.0123 1925

Danila SEMERIKOV21 RUS 114.614 114.2238.15 22 6:34.31 1:51.1018 2227

Michele MALFATTI22 ITA 115.395 129.8438.64 23 6:36.29 1:51.3822 239

Felix MALY23 GER 115.538 132.7037.91 21 6:46.08 1:51.0624 216

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ24 CZE 115.560 133.1438.81 24 6:34.04 1:52.0417 243
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW LADIES 5000m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Natalia VORONINA

Anna YURAKOVA

In

Out

126

127

120.644

121.969

(10)

(15)

RUS

RUS

6:53.16

6:57.27
1

Olga GRAF

Natalia CZERWONKA

In

Out

124

121

119.850

120.170

(5)

(6)

RUS

POL

6:55.77

7:18.55
2

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

105

116

119.194

117.934

(4)

(2)

CZE

NED

6:42.66

6:54.28
3

Antoinette DE JONG

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

113

111

119.111

117.839

(3)

(1)

NED

JPN

6:56.45

7:04.63
4

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)  /  Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT LADIES 5000m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 105 6:54.57Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In3  41.4571 CZE

 116 7:00.86Ireen WÜST Out3  42.0862 NED 6.29

 113 7:02.62Antoinette DE JONG In4  42.2623 NED 8.05

 127 7:04.15Anna YURAKOVA Out1  42.4154 RUS 9.58

 126 7:06.48Natalia VORONINA In1  42.6485 RUS 11.91

 111 7:10.14Miho TAKAGI Out4  43.0146 JPN 15.57

 124 7:12.17Olga GRAF In2  43.2177 RUS 17.60

 121 7:19.58Natalia CZERWONKA Out2  43.9588 POL 25.01

Referee: Susan SANDVIG-SHOBE (USA)

Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Start: 15:28 - End: 16:02

Temp: 16.5°C

Hum: 20%

Ice Temp: -4°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 5000m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 126.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS 127.  Anna YURAKOVA - RUS

   20.85 (20.8)200m 4

   53.75 (32.9)600m 4

 1:27.24 (33.4)1000m 4

 2:00.53 (33.2)1400m 4

 2:34.23 (33.7)1800m 5

 3:08.07 (33.8)2200m 5

 3:41.61 (33.5)2600m 5

 4:15.87 (34.2)3000m 5

 4:49.83 (33.9)3400m 5

 5:24.08 (34.2)3800m 5

 5:58.31 (34.2)4200m 5

 6:32.74 (34.4)4600m 5

 7:06.48 (33.7)FINISH 5

   21.36 (21.3)200m 7

   54.04 (32.6)600m 6

 1:27.43 (33.3)1000m 5

 2:00.75 (33.3)1400m 5

 2:34.19 (33.4)1800m 4

 3:07.45 (33.2)2200m 4

 3:41.15 (33.7)2600m 4

 4:14.74 (33.5)3000m 4

 4:48.71 (33.9)3400m 4

 5:22.58 (33.8)3800m 4

 5:56.42 (33.8)4200m 4

 6:30.23 (33.8)4600m 4

 7:04.15 (33.9)FINISH 4

 2 124.  Olga GRAF - RUS 121.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL

   21.92 (21.9)200m 8

   55.72 (55.7)600m 8

 1:29.59 (33.8)1000m 7

 2:03.16 (33.5)1400m 7

 2:36.87 (33.7)1800m 7

 3:10.87 (34.0)2200m 7

 3:45.05 (34.1)2600m 7

 4:19.07 (34.0)3000m 7

 4:53.47 (34.4)3400m 7

 5:28.06 (34.5)3800m 7

 6:02.71 (34.6)4200m 7

 6:37.40 (34.6)4600m 7

 7:12.17 (34.7)FINISH 7

   21.20 (21.2)200m 6

   55.55 (55.5)600m 7

 1:29.59 (34.0)1000m 7

 2:03.90 (34.3)1400m 8

 2:38.58 (34.6)1800m 8

 3:12.63 (34.0)2200m 8

 3:46.93 (34.3)2600m 8

 4:21.24 (34.3)3000m 8

 4:56.07 (34.8)3400m 8

 5:31.11 (35.0)3800m 8

 6:06.81 (35.7)4200m 8

 6:43.10 (36.2)4600m 8

 7:19.58 (36.4)FINISH 8

 3 105.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 116.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   20.56 (20.5)200m 2

   52.41 (31.8)600m 2

 1:24.94 (32.5)1000m 2

 1:57.94 (33.0)1400m 2

 2:30.94 (33.0)1800m 1

 3:03.81 (32.8)2200m 1

 3:36.90 (33.0)2600m 1

 4:10.13 (33.2)3000m 1

 4:43.48 (33.3)3400m 1

 5:16.35 (32.8)3800m 1

 5:49.45 (33.1)4200m 1

 6:22.14 (32.6)4600m 1

 6:54.57 (32.4)FINISH 1

   20.55 (20.5)200m 1

   51.80 (31.2)600m 1

 1:24.40 (32.6)1000m 1

 1:57.84 (33.4)1400m 1

 2:31.48 (33.6)1800m 3

 3:04.51 (33.0)2200m 3

 3:38.00 (33.4)2600m 3

 4:11.18 (33.1)3000m 2

 4:44.82 (33.6)3400m 2

 5:18.76 (33.9)3800m 2

 5:52.85 (34.0)4200m 2

 6:26.74 (33.8)4600m 2

 7:00.86 (34.1)FINISH 2
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 113.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 111.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   20.74 (20.7)200m 3

   53.10 (32.3)600m 3

 1:25.45 (32.3)1000m 3

 1:58.24 (32.7)1400m 3

 2:31.16 (32.9)1800m 2

 3:04.36 (33.2)2200m 2

 3:37.72 (33.3)2600m 2

 4:11.42 (33.7)3000m 3

 4:45.31 (33.8)3400m 3

 5:19.54 (34.2)3800m 3

 5:53.99 (34.4)4200m 3

 6:28.50 (34.5)4600m 3

 7:02.62 (34.1)FINISH 3

   21.19 (21.1)200m 5

   53.99 (32.8)600m 5

 1:27.43 (33.4)1000m 5

 2:01.30 (33.8)1400m 6

 2:35.01 (33.7)1800m 6

 3:08.79 (33.7)2200m 6

 3:42.71 (33.9)2600m 6

 4:16.85 (34.1)3000m 6

 4:51.02 (34.1)3400m 6

 5:25.47 (34.4)3800m 6

 6:00.56 (35.0)4200m 6

 6:35.30 (34.7)4600m 6

 7:10.14 (34.8)FINISH 6
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Ireen WÜST1 NED 160.02038.82 2 4:03.71 1:55.49 7:00.862 1 2116

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ2 CZE 160.651 0.6440.11 13 4:02.21 1:56.15 6:54.571 3 1105

Miho TAKAGI3 JPN 160.853 0.8438.15 1 4:06.52 1:55.81 7:10.146 2 6111

Antoinette DE JONG4 NED 161.373 1.3639.56 7 4:03.77 1:56.77 7:02.623 5 3113

Olga GRAF5 RUS 163.067 3.0539.88 9 4:06.96 1:56.43 7:12.177 4 7124

Natalia VORONINA6 RUS 163.292 3.2840.22 14 4:05.77 1:58.39 7:06.484 11 5126

Natalia CZERWONKA7 POL 164.128 4.1139.38 4 4:10.32 1:57.21 7:19.5814 7 8121

Anna YURAKOVA8 RUS 164.384 4.3741.20 20 4:06.26 1:59.18 7:04.155 13 4127

Ida NJÅTUN9 NOR 120.25539.35 3 4:09.99 1:57.7213 8120

Ayano SATO10 JPN 120.49239.44 6 4:09.82 1:58.2511 10110

Marije JOLING11 NED 120.59440.23 15 4:07.91 1:57.148 6114

Ivanie BLONDIN12 CAN 120.69139.61 8 4:08.29 1:59.109 12103

Nana TAKAGI13 JPN 120.78639.38 4 4:12.18 1:58.1316 9112

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA14 ITA 121.85340.01 10 4:12.20 1:59.4317 14109

Bente KRAUS15 GER 121.94340.50 16 4:08.36 2:00.1510 16108

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA16 POL 122.13640.02 11 4:12.88 1:59.9118 15123

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA17 CZE 122.51740.07 12 4:13.27 2:00.7120 18106

Katarzyna WOZNIAK18 POL 123.07141.01 19 4:11.59 2:00.3915 17122

Marina ZUEVA19 BLR 123.36140.98 18 4:09.93 2:02.1812 21102

Jelena PEETERS20 BEL 123.81441.27 21 4:12.89 2:01.1919 19101

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN21 NOR 124.34840.56 17 4:18.71 2:02.0123 20118

Carlijn SCHOUTENS22 USA 125.45441.73 23 4:14.81 2:03.7721 23128

Saskia ALUSALU23 EST 125.85141.69 22 4:17.75 2:03.6122 22107

Camilla LUND24 NOR 129.20641.97 24 4:26.56 2:08.4324 24119
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

DRAW MEN 10000m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Patrick BECKERT

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

5

8

111.688

111.120

(15)

(10)

GER

ITA

12:52.76

13:07.20
1

Bart SWINGS

Shota NAKAMURA

In

Out

1

11

110.560

110.704

(6)

(7)

BEL

JPN

12:57.31

13:41.83
2

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

15

22

110.029

110.311

(3)

(5)

NED

NOR

12:57.58

13:08.82
3

Sven KRAMER

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

17

18

108.903

109.073

(1)

(2)

NED

NED

12:38.89

13:26.63
4

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)  /  Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT MEN 10000m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 17 13:10.45Sven KRAMER In4  39.5221 NED

 15 13:13.39Jan BLOKHUIJSEN In3  39.6692 NED 2.94

 1 13:20.61Bart SWINGS In2  40.0303 BEL 10.16

 5 13:20.84Patrick BECKERT In1  40.0424 GER 10.39

 18 13:21.11Patrick ROEST Out4  40.0555 NED 10.66

 22 13:24.57Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out3  40.2286 NOR 14.12

 8 13:26.17Andrea GIOVANNINI Out1  40.3087 ITA 15.72

 11 13:57.88Shota NAKAMURA Out2  41.8948 JPN 47.43

Referee: Knut Arthur OLSEN (NOR)

Starter: Jyrki JÄÄSKELÄINEN (FIN)

Start: 16:22 - End: 17:22

Temp: 16.6°C

Hum: 20.6%

Ice Temp: -10.7°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 10000m

Sunday, 05 March 2017

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 5.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 8.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   36.02 (36.0)400m 8

 1:07.65 (31.6)800m 7

 1:39.38 (31.7)1200m 7

 2:11.20 (31.8)1600m 7

 2:43.22 (32.0)2000m 7

 3:15.16 (31.9)2400m 7

 3:47.42 (32.2)2800m 7

 4:19.61 (32.1)3200m 7

 4:51.69 (32.0)3600m 7

 5:23.68 (31.9)4000m 7

 5:55.80 (32.1)4400m 7

 6:27.82 (32.0)4800m 7

 6:59.97 (32.1)5200m 7

 7:32.00 (32.0)5600m 7

 8:04.63 (32.6)6000m 7

 8:36.71 (32.0)6400m 7

 9:08.40 (31.6)6800m 7

 9:40.23 (31.8)7200m 7

10:12.26 (32.0)7600m 7

10:44.32 (32.0)8000m 6

11:16.32 (32.0)8400m 6

11:48.01 (31.6)8800m 5

12:19.22 (31.2)9200m 5

12:50.15 (30.9)9600m 4

13:20.84 (30.6)FINISH 4

   35.96 (35.9)400m 7

 1:07.82 (31.8)800m 8

 1:39.31 (31.4)1200m 6

 2:10.90 (31.5)1600m 6

 2:42.34 (31.4)2000m 5

 3:14.09 (31.7)2400m 4

 3:46.05 (31.9)2800m 5

 4:18.16 (32.1)3200m 5

 4:50.28 (32.1)3600m 5

 5:22.32 (32.0)4000m 5

 5:54.42 (32.1)4400m 6

 6:26.72 (32.3)4800m 6

 6:58.99 (32.2)5200m 6

 7:31.12 (32.1)5600m 6

 8:03.49 (32.3)6000m 6

 8:35.80 (32.3)6400m 6

 9:07.70 (31.9)6800m 6

 9:39.82 (32.1)7200m 6

10:12.07 (32.2)7600m 6

10:44.41 (32.3)8000m 7

11:16.59 (32.1)8400m 7

11:48.83 (32.2)8800m 7

12:21.09 (32.2)9200m 7

12:53.53 (32.4)9600m 7

13:26.17 (32.6)FINISH 7

 2 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 11.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN

   34.62 (34.6)400m 1

 1:06.58 (31.9)800m 3

 1:38.59 (32.0)1200m 5

 2:10.62 (32.0)1600m 5

 2:42.41 (31.7)2000m 6

 3:14.15 (31.7)2400m 5

 3:45.83 (31.6)2800m 4

 4:17.73 (31.9)3200m 4

 4:49.63 (31.9)3600m 4

 5:21.54 (31.9)4000m 4

 5:53.42 (31.8)4400m 4

 6:25.12 (31.7)4800m 4

 6:56.86 (31.7)5200m 1

 7:28.79 (31.9)5600m 2

 8:00.61 (31.8)6000m 2

 8:32.45 (31.8)6400m 3

 9:04.28 (31.8)6800m 3

 9:36.22 (31.9)7200m 3

10:08.16 (31.9)7600m 3

10:40.08 (31.9)8000m 3

11:12.11 (32.0)8400m 3

11:44.39 (32.2)8800m 3

12:16.59 (32.2)9200m 3

12:48.64 (32.0)9600m 3

13:20.61 (31.9)FINISH 3

   35.36 (35.3)400m 6

 1:07.09 (31.7)800m 6

 1:40.01 (32.9)1200m 8

 2:13.28 (33.2)1600m 8

 2:46.05 (32.7)2000m 8

 3:18.95 (32.9)2400m 8

 3:51.91 (32.9)2800m 8

 4:24.94 (33.0)3200m 8

 4:57.71 (32.7)3600m 8

 5:30.55 (32.8)4000m 8

 6:03.52 (32.9)4400m 8

 6:36.53 (33.0)4800m 8

 7:09.47 (32.9)5200m 8

 7:42.69 (33.2)5600m 8

 8:15.93 (33.2)6000m 8

 8:49.35 (33.4)6400m 8

 9:23.34 (33.9)6800m 8

 9:57.22 (33.8)7200m 8

10:31.33 (34.1)7600m 8

11:06.20 (34.8)8000m 8

11:40.81 (34.6)8400m 8

12:15.41 (34.6)8800m 8

12:49.88 (34.4)9200m 8

13:23.84 (33.9)9600m 8

13:57.88 (34.0)FINISH 8
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 3 15.  Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 22.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   35.00 (35.0)400m 2

 1:06.27 (31.2)800m 1

 1:38.00 (31.7)1200m 1

 2:09.67 (31.6)1600m 1

 2:41.28 (31.6)2000m 1

 3:13.07 (31.7)2400m 1

 3:45.07 (32.0)2800m 1

 4:17.28 (32.2)3200m 3

 4:49.32 (32.0)3600m 2

 5:21.18 (31.8)4000m 3

 5:53.06 (31.8)4400m 3

 6:24.84 (31.7)4800m 2

 6:56.88 (32.0)5200m 2

 7:28.46 (31.5)5600m 1

 8:00.23 (31.7)6000m 1

 8:31.72 (31.4)6400m 1

 9:03.38 (31.6)6800m 2

 9:34.98 (31.6)7200m 2

10:06.49 (31.5)7600m 2

10:37.81 (31.3)8000m 2

11:09.19 (31.3)8400m 2

11:40.32 (31.1)8800m 2

12:11.43 (31.1)9200m 2

12:42.47 (31.0)9600m 2

13:13.39 (30.9)FINISH 2

   35.09 (35.0)400m 3

 1:06.63 (31.5)800m 4

 1:38.18 (31.5)1200m 2

 2:09.98 (31.8)1600m 2

 2:41.96 (31.9)2000m 4

 3:14.23 (32.2)2400m 6

 3:46.08 (31.8)2800m 6

 4:18.33 (32.2)3200m 6

 4:50.32 (31.9)3600m 6

 5:22.43 (32.1)4000m 6

 5:54.32 (31.8)4400m 5

 6:26.17 (31.8)4800m 5

 6:58.15 (31.9)5200m 5

 7:30.31 (32.1)5600m 5

 8:02.55 (32.2)6000m 5

 8:34.93 (32.3)6400m 5

 9:07.27 (32.3)6800m 5

 9:39.52 (32.2)7200m 5

10:11.55 (32.0)7600m 5

10:43.76 (32.2)8000m 5

11:15.81 (32.0)8400m 5

11:48.07 (32.2)8800m 6

12:20.25 (32.1)9200m 6

12:52.31 (32.0)9600m 6

13:24.57 (32.2)FINISH 6

 4 17.  Sven KRAMER - NED 18.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   35.18 (35.1)400m 4

 1:06.37 (31.1)800m 2

 1:38.25 (31.8)1200m 3

 2:10.29 (32.0)1600m 4

 2:41.82 (31.5)2000m 2

 3:13.54 (31.7)2400m 2

 3:45.39 (31.8)2800m 3

 4:17.24 (31.8)3200m 2

 4:49.42 (32.1)3600m 3

 5:20.86 (31.4)4000m 1

 5:52.69 (31.8)4400m 1

 6:24.72 (32.0)4800m 1

 6:56.95 (32.2)5200m 3

 7:29.28 (32.3)5600m 3

 8:01.02 (31.7)6000m 3

 8:32.02 (31.0)6400m 2

 9:03.18 (31.1)6800m 1

 9:34.51 (31.3)7200m 1

10:05.68 (31.1)7600m 1

10:36.50 (30.8)8000m 1

11:07.48 (30.9)8400m 1

11:38.29 (30.8)8800m 1

12:09.08 (30.7)9200m 1

12:39.56 (30.4)9600m 1

13:10.45 (30.8)FINISH 1

   35.31 (35.3)400m 5

 1:06.73 (31.4)800m 5

 1:38.39 (31.6)1200m 4

 2:10.20 (31.8)1600m 3

 2:41.83 (31.6)2000m 3

 3:13.57 (31.7)2400m 3

 3:45.34 (31.7)2800m 2

 4:17.22 (31.8)3200m 1

 4:49.11 (31.8)3600m 1

 5:21.07 (31.9)4000m 2

 5:52.96 (31.8)4400m 2

 6:25.05 (32.0)4800m 3

 6:57.32 (32.2)5200m 4

 7:29.59 (32.2)5600m 4

 8:01.81 (32.2)6000m 4

 8:33.96 (32.1)6400m 4

 9:06.04 (32.0)6800m 4

 9:38.12 (32.0)7200m 4

10:10.27 (32.1)7600m 4

10:42.53 (32.2)8000m 4

11:14.79 (32.2)8400m 4

11:47.05 (32.2)8800m 4

12:18.88 (31.8)9200m 4

12:50.34 (31.4)9600m 5

13:21.11 (30.7)FINISH 5
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Viking Skipet - Hamar (NOR) / 4 & 5 March 2017

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Sven KRAMER1 NED 148.42536.41 8 6:12.33 1:45.78 13:10.451 2 117

Patrick ROEST2 NED 149.128 0.7136.27 4 6:15.10 1:45.88 13:21.112 3 518

Jan BLOKHUIJSEN3 NED 149.698 1.2836.34 6 6:15.99 1:48.27 13:13.393 15 215

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN4 NOR 150.539 2.1236.54 10 6:23.61 1:46.23 13:24.577 4 622

Bart SWINGS5 BEL 150.590 2.1736.87 16 6:22.44 1:46.34 13:20.616 6 31

Andrea GIOVANNINI6 ITA 151.428 3.0136.80 15 6:21.60 1:48.48 13:26.175 16 78

Patrick BECKERT7 GER 151.730 3.3137.74 20 6:19.88 1:47.88 13:20.844 14 45

Shota NAKAMURA8 JPN 152.598 4.1836.00 1 6:32.34 1:46.41 13:57.8815 7 811

Denis YUSKOV9 RUS 110.28636.30 5 6:31.83 1:44.4114 129

Sindre HENRIKSEN10 NOR 110.77336.23 3 6:29.27 1:46.8511 919

Haralds SILOVS11 LAT 111.09636.57 12 6:30.93 1:46.3012 514

Jan SZYMANSKI12 POL 111.35736.37 7 6:32.81 1:47.1216 1024

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI13 POL 111.52136.22 2 6:34.35 1:47.6019 1123

Sergey TROFIMOV14 RUS 111.54736.52 9 6:35.04 1:46.5721 828

Shane WILLIAMSON15 JPN 111.63136.79 14 6:28.98 1:47.8310 1313

Nicola TUMOLERO16 ITA 111.82037.43 18 6:24.87 1:47.718 1210

Benjamin DONNELLY17 CAN 112.09436.75 13 6:31.71 1:48.5213 172

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA18 JPN 112.44737.60 19 6:25.24 1:48.979 1812

Simen Spieler NILSEN19 NOR 112.69436.54 10 6:34.71 1:50.0520 2020

Adrian WIELGAT20 POL 114.35037.40 17 6:42.80 1:50.0123 1925

Danila SEMERIKOV21 RUS 114.61438.15 22 6:34.31 1:51.1018 2227

Michele MALFATTI22 ITA 115.39538.64 23 6:36.29 1:51.3822 239

Felix MALY23 GER 115.53837.91 21 6:46.08 1:51.0624 216

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ24 CZE 115.56038.81 24 6:34.04 1:52.0417 243
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